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Next Phase

GPU Cluster Development

©

FOCUS '
Building and enhancing the

GPU Cluster infrastructure. COMPLETION DATE
March 3, 2025
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- VAl token news
7 GPU Cluster Development
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Due to the growing interest in VAI OS developments, the
company is pleased to announce that the VAl token will be
isted on both DEX and CEX exchanges at a starting price of
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VAI CLUSTER 1X

VAI CLUSTER 2X

VAI CLUSTER 3X

VAI CLUSTER 4X

VAI CLUSTER 5X

VAI CLUSTER 6X

VAI CLUSTER 7X

VAI CLUSTER 8X

VAI CLUSTER 9X

VAI CLUSTER 10X

100% SOCIALFI HUB VOLUME

VAI OS GPU Clusters

. EARLY OFFERING
VAI CLUSTER TYPE CLUSTER PRICE USD TOKEN USD VALUE TOKEN STAKING

$1,000
$2,000
$3,000
$4,000
$5,000
$6,000
$7,000
$8,000
$9,000

$10,000

18%

20%

21%

22%

23%

24%

25%

26%

27%

28%

0.95
0.90
0.85
0.80
0.75
0,70
0.65
0.60

0.55

1,000.00
2,105.26
3,333.33
4,705.88
6,250.00
8,000.00
10,000.00
12,307.69
15,000.00

18,181.82

* Please note that due to a recent update, the previously stated APR figures have
been revised to APY. We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause.
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VAI OS Private Sale Pack

Extended Purchase Deadline
December 2nd, 2024

Every Member who purchases a
VAI OS Private Sale Pack between

August 27th and December 2nd
will recelve

VAI OS Private Sale Pack

VAI OS GPU Cluster X2
(20% APY)

u 2.000 + Tokens Staked
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VAI OS GPU Cluster

Exclusive Offer
for New Members

OFFER

ACTIVATION PERIOD Activate a VAI OS GPU Cluster and
December 3 until receive a 1-month VAI OS Pro
March 3. 2025 License and 12 1-month personal

| icense vouchers, absolutely free!
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NFT Swap Option

Exclusive Offer for NFT Owners

)

BONUS
Swap your NFT for the

corresponding VAI GPU Cluster
and receive a swap bonus of an
additional 20% of VAl Tokens.

Offer available for limited time only,
dates to be announced soon
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Vyvo SocialFi ELIGIBILITY
Exclusive to Members who own
Influencer Program  ,  avAIlOSGPUClusterandar
Introducing a New @ active Hub Console PRO
VAl Community Pool Reward REWARDS

o Approximately 5% of total GPU
Cluster staking amounts.

© Funds are pooled into the
Global VAI Community Pool
and distributed among all

stream within the Vyvo eligible participants each epoch
SocialFi program!
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Vyvo SocialFi Influencer Program
Introducing the New VAI Community Pool Reward

How Your Personal Reward is Calculated

Community Pool _ Personal X Global
VAl Reward o VAI Shares VAI Share Value

Personal _ Cluster
Where |\ iehares | = Multiolier X  (Total Hubs VAI - Delta Hubs VAI)

Global VAI Share Value Explained

Determined by the company for each epoch, the Global VAI Share Value is calculated based on
the total number of participating Members and 5% of the total VAI amount.
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Coming soon to the

Vyvo SocialFi Rewards Program
In the upcoming months

VAI OS Viral Strategy
2024/2025

0 Y
PRIVATE PHASE

5,000 Members will receive CLUSTER INFRASTRUCTURE PHASE
24 VAl OS 30-day vouchers 15,000 Members receive 12 VAI 30-day voucher

o C o

BETA PHASE LAUNCH VIRAL PHASE
300,000 vouchers will be distributed A strategy will be provided to scale the
to test VAI OS for 30 days 300,000 vouchers to achieve 4x growth
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ThankYOU!
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#VyvoSocialFi | #FutureMakers
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